
Comuna Nombre del establecimiento Atención Dirección Teléfono

Angol

Angol

Angol

Angol

Carahue

Carahue

Cholchol

Collipulli

Cunco

Cunco

Curacautin

Curarrehue

Ercilla

Freire

Freire

Galvarino

Gorbea

Lautaro

Lautaro

Loncoche

Lonquimay

Los Sauces

Lumaco

Melipeuco

Nueva Imperial

Nueva Imperial

P. Las Casas

P. Las Casas

P. Las Casas

P. Las Casas

P. Las Casas

P. Las Casas

Perquenco

Pitrufquen

Pitrufquen

Pucón

Pucón

Puren

Renaico

Saavedra

T. Schmidt

T. Schmidt

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Temuco

Tolten

Traiguen

Victoria

Victoria

Vilcun

Vilcun

Villarrica

Villarrica

Villarrica

Villarrica

Cesfam Alemania

Cesfam Huequen

Cesfam Piedra Del Aguila

Hospital Dr. Mauricio Heyermann Torres

Cesfam Trovolhue

Hospital Carahue

Cesfam Chol Chol

Hospital De Collipulli

Cesfam Los Laureles

Hospital Eduardo González Galeno De Cunco

Hospital Dr. Oscar Hernandez Escobar

Cesfam Curarrehue

Cesfam Ercilla

Cesfam Freire

Cesfam Quepe

Hospital Galvarino

Hospital Gorbea

Cesfam Lautaro

Hospital Dr. Abraham Godoy

Hospital Loncoche

Hospital De Lonquimay

Cesfam Los Sauces

Cesfam Lumaco

Cesfam Melipeuco

Cesfam Imperial

Hospital Intercultural Nueva Imperial

Cesfam Conunhuenu

Cesfam Padre Las Casas

Complejo Asistencial Padre Las Casas 

Hospital Makewe Pelal

Las Colinas

Pulmahue

Cesfam Perquenco

Cesfam Pitrufquén

Hospital Pitrufquén

Cesfam Pucón

Hospital San Francisco

Hospital De Puren

Cesfam Renaico

Hospital Arturo Hillerns Larrañaga

Cesfam Hualpin

Cesfam Teodoro Schmidt

Cesfam Amanecer 

Cesfam El Carmen

Cesfam Labranza

Cesfam Metodista

Cesfam Monseñor Valech

Cesfam Pedro De Valdivia

Cesfam Pueblo Nuevo

Cesfam Santa Rosa

Cesfam Villa Alegre

Clinica Alemana Temuco

Clinica Red Salud Mayor Temuco

Consultorio Mira�ores

Hospital Hernan Henriquez Aravena

Vacucenter

Hospital Tolten

Hospital Dr. Dino Stagno Maccioni

Cesfam Victoria

Hospital De Victoria

Cesfam Cajón

Hospital Vilcún

Cesfam Lican Ray

Cesfam Los Volcanes

Cesfam Villarrica

Hospital Villarrica

Baviera N°445.

Camino los Sauces N°071.

Cautín N°537.

Gral. Oscar Bonilla N°695, Angol, Araucanía

Juan Pablo N°135.

Almagro N°602.

Anibal Pinto N°552

Manuel Bulnes N°050.

Av Padre Marcelino Huichamil N°515

Santa María N°031.

Calle Serrano s/n.

Cacique Catriqui N°888.

Caupolicán N°451.

Lautaro N°49.

21 de mayo s/n, Quepe.

Mac Iver N°498.

Carrera N°901.

Rodriguez S/N

Barros Arana N°820.

Carrera N°330.

Bernardo O’higgins N°1060.

Ercilla N°601.

Carlos Condell s/n.

Pedro Aguirre Cerda N°014.

Gorostiaga N°258, 

Castellón N°0115.

Av.Pulmahue N°1405.

Barroso esq. Av.Corvalán.

Ruta 194, Km 0.7

Sector Maquehue s/n. 

Manil N°130.

Av. La quebrada N°1419.

Esmeralda s/n,.

Domingo Sta. Maria N°523.

Av. Pedro León Gallo N°355.

Adolfo Kechele N°200.

Uruguay N°325.

Imperial N°1562.

Progreso s/n.

18 de Septiembre N°554.

Andres Bello N°320.

Balmaceda N°0510.

Garibaldi N°1280.

Los Compositores N°0110, Fundo el Carmen.

Uno Oriente N°0411, Labranza.

Bernardo O’higgins N° 1449

Kilómetro 10 camino a Chol Chol.

Chivilcan N°910.

Nahuelbuta N°2815.

Av. Pircunche N°0316.

Av. Argentina N°0820.

Senador Estébanez N°645.

Av. Gabriela Mistral N°01955.

Mira�ores N°1369.

Manuel Montt N°115.

Calle Hochstetter N°560, dpto. 603.

Elvira Leal N°636.

21 de Mayo N°751.

Muñoz Vargas N°730

Av. Dartnell N°1441.

Gabriela Mistral N°357, Cajón.

Bulnes N°680.

Cacique Marichanquin N°205.

Sgda Faja N°800.

Caupolicán N°2001.

San Martín N°460.

452296610

452996300

452519001

452601533

451970367

452555100

452734468

452552378

452578202

452552050

452551801

976233422

452555382

452759536

452759565

452552163

452551917

452557570

452603404

452551770

452557500

452656390

452815094

452557697

452683304

452557800

452742300

452962020

452601200

94132 3157 - 931939862

452962276

452962100

452537005

452991041

452603930

452603277

452290400

452555700

452290600

452558111

992352962

452664032

452344965

452643582

452376675

452401225

452251398

452732836

452220038

452220194

452365196

452201201

452310200

452555002

452559000

996008830

989034392

452555500

452598700

452556000

953723789

452555496

452431776

452413310

452411007

452555250

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Privado

Privado

Público

Público

Privado

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público

Público


